TERRA X3 - SERRA NEGRA 12-19

Relatério Geral - AQUATHLON DUPLA - Todos

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

93
88
90

94

92

Nome
FABIO VAZ/CORINA GODOY CUNHA
TANIA MOREIRA/ANDRE LAZARINI

CARLA BRANDAO/ANTONIO CARLOS
MOREIRA

AUGUSTO HENRIQUE/FLAVIA DA
CAMARA

MARCOS GENOVA/MATHEUS EDUARDO

Relatoério emitido em 08/12/2019 as 07:37:19

Corpus Eventos

Sx. ldd.
M 36
F 46
F 44
M 41
M 53

Faixa CI.Fx.

MO0099
F0099
F0099

MO0099

MO0099

Equipe

RUBENS LINO

SAMIR BAREL ASSESSORIA
AQUATICA

NATAGAO SAO JOAO DA BOA
VISTA

Www.corpuseventos.com .br

Tempo
00:26:30
00:26:57
00:27:53

00:34:11

00:37:09

Pagina:

Liquido
00:26:30
00:26:57
00:27:53

00:34:11

00:37:09



